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Employer Name

Austal USA

AM/NS Calvert

Outokumpu Stainless

Evonik Corporation

Airbus U.S. Manufacturing Facility
SSAB Americas

Kimberly-Clark Corporation

Continental Aerospace
Technologies

UOP Honeywell, LLC

Olin Corporation

Description

LCS and EPF ships for U.S. Navy
Steel product manufacturing
Stainless steel

Aerosil, hydrogen peroxide
Aircraft assembly

Heavy plate steel and coils

Paper product manufacturing

Aircraft maintenance and repair,
engine installation

Molecular sieves

Chlorine, sodium hydroxide

Number of Employees
4,000+
1,600+

900+
850+
750+
590+
575+
390+

350+
310+

Updated Oct. 2019

Unirep Stares CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

fat




