









TOP MANUFACTURER EMPLOYERS IN THE MOBILE AREA

Rank	Employer Name	Description	Number of Employees
1.	Austal USA	LCS and EPF ships for U.S. Navy	4,000+
2.	AM/NS Calvert	Steel product manufacturing	1,600+
3.	Outokumpu Stainless	Stainless steel	900+
4.	Evonik Corporation	Aerosil, hydrogen peroxide	850+
5.	Airbus U.S. Manufacturing Facility	Aircraft assembly	750+
6.	SSAB Americas	Heavy plate steel and coils	590+
7.	Kimberly-Clark Corporation	Paper product manufacturing	575+
8.	Continental Aerospace Technologies	Aircraft maintenance and repair, engine installation	390+
9.	UOP Honeywell, LLC	Molecular sieves	350+
10.	Olin Corporation	Chlorine, sodium hydroxide	310+

Updated Oct. 2019

